
From: CC Hoagland
Sent: 12/16/2015 11:35:46 AM
To: John Buchanan
Cc: Taylor Smith; Rick Caporale; sarah borton; Brian Tolley; tom gardo; 
davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov; Peter Buonaiuto; Mare Baracco Deckard; 
cbensch@bcgov.net; Lisa Sulka; Billy Keyserling; mark@marksanford.com; Tim 
Scott; Haley, Nikki; Veldran, Katherine; tdavis@harveyandbattey.com; 
BillHerbkersman@schouse.gov; jeffbradley@schouse.gov; Weston Newton; 
Terry Finger; will.folks@gmail.com; Thenerve.org Rick; AHolland@wsav.com; 
eal@scpolicycouncil.org; bill miles; rdeal@hiltonheadisland.org; david tigges; 
Keel, Mark; Attorney General Alan Wilson Attorney General Allan Wilson; 
zmurdock@islandpacket.com; Rick Caporale
Subject: Re: Screen shot below I openly challenge Bill miles david tigges and 
ray deal

Mike Gleason is a Beaufort county employee who works in the tax assessors 
office . It seems they are now trying to find dirt on me with the lawyers and local 
government officials . Mr Gleason has accused me of being a crook and thief . 
Why and by who told him this or asked him to blog this . The plot thickens now in 
corrupt Beaufort county , with many questions and answers needed . Mr 
Gleason , Mayors and others have crossed the line . 

Sent from my iPhone excuse all typos and misspellings 

Skip Hoagland / CEO
Domains New Media LLC 
US cell 843-384-7260 <tel:843-384-7260>
Off. Buenos Aires , Argentina 
011-54-9-11-5942-3202 <tel:011-54-9-11-5942-3202>

On Dec 16, 2015, at 10:44 AM, John Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com 
<mailto:jtwg50@yahoo.com>> wrote:

This Mike Gleason character is obviously another one of Bill Miles' and David 
Tigges' stooges and cronies.
With every passing day, I better understand why SC is nationally regarded as 
the most corrupt state in the U.S.
I wish it would secede from the Union again -- and this time be allowed to go!

 
John Buchanan



Freelance journalist & magazine writer

4114 11th Street West 
Lehigh Acres, FL 33971

(239) 693-8820

jtwg50@yahoo.com <mailto:jtwg50@yahoo.com>

 

  _____  

From: CC Hoagland <skiphoagland@yahoo.com <mailto:skiphoagland@yahoo.com>>
To: Taylor Smith <Taylor@harrisonfirm.com <mailto:Taylor@harrisonfirm.com>>; John 
Buchanan <jtwg50@yahoo.com <mailto:jtwg50@yahoo.com>>; Rick Caporale <rpc1
@hargray.com <mailto:rpc1@hargray.com>>; sarah borton <sborton@islandpacket.com 
<mailto:sborton@islandpacket.com>>; Brian Tolley <btolley@islandpacket.com 
<mailto:btolley@islandpacket.com>>; tom gardo <tomgardo@yahoo.com 
<mailto:tomgardo@yahoo.com>>; davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov 
<mailto:davidb@hiltonheadislandsc.gov>; Peter Buonaiuto <peter@hiltonheadvcb.com 
<mailto:peter@hiltonheadvcb.com>>; Mare Baracco Deckard <maremailmmm@yahoo.com 
<mailto:maremailmmm@yahoo.com>>; cbensch@bcgov.net <mailto:cbensch@bcgov.net>; 
Lisa Sulka <lsulka@townofbluffton.com <mailto:lsulka@townofbluffton.com>>; Billy 
Keyserling <billyk@islc.net <mailto:billyk@islc.net>>; mark@marksanford.com 
<mailto:mark@marksanford.com>; Tim Scott <joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov 
<mailto:joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov>>; Nikki Haley <nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov 
<mailto:nikkihaley@gov.sc.gov>>; Katherine Veldran <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov 
<mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>>; tdavis@harveyandbattey.com 
<mailto:tdavis@harveyandbattey.com>; BillHerbkersman@schouse.gov 
<mailto:BillHerbkersman@schouse.gov>; jeffbradley@schouse.gov 
<mailto:jeffbradley@schouse.gov>; Weston Newton <wnewton@jsplaw.net 
<mailto:wnewton@jsplaw.net>>; Terry Finger <tfinger@fingerlaw.com 
<mailto:tfinger@fingerlaw.com>> 
Cc: will.folks@gmail.com <mailto:will.folks@gmail.com>; Thenerve.org 
<http://thenerve.org> Rick <rick@thenerve.org <mailto:rick@thenerve.org>>; 
AHolland@wsav.com <mailto:AHolland@wsav.com>; eal@scpolicycouncil.org 
<mailto:eal@scpolicycouncil.org>; dionne.searcey@nytimes.com 
<mailto:dionne.searcey@nytimes.com>; bill miles <bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org 
<mailto:bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org>>; rdeal@hiltonheadisland.org 
<mailto:rdeal@hiltonheadisland.org>; david tigges <dtigges@mcnair.net 
<mailto:dtigges@mcnair.net>>; Sled Paul Grant Sled Paul Grant <mkeel@sled.sc.gov 
<mailto:mkeel@sled.sc.gov>>; Attorney General Alan Wilson Attorney General Allan Wilson 
<AWilson@scag.gov <mailto:AWilson@scag.gov>>; zmurdock@islandpacket.com 
<mailto:zmurdock@islandpacket.com>
Sent: Wednesday, December 16, 2015 10:31 AM
Subject: Fwd: Screen shot below I openly challenge Bill miles david tigges and ray deal 

Seems I  now have another lawsuit with damages against this Gleason 
person accusing me of fraud below in screen shot . Seems I am going to 
profit from all this abuse to me now  , and this was not my plan . Legal fees 
and damages perhaps will mount from all this on both Mayors as well . 
Imagine the Governor and many state leaders are watching now and 
concerned where all this is headed . Perhaps an emergency summit and 


